CN Wildfire Response Agreement Annual Payments and Opportunity To Be Heard Determinations Totals

Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Fire Costs

$578,113.17
$591,971.09
$599,158.70
$601,454.67
$613,714.11
$626,161.54
$629,868.49
$631,334.91

$2,073,891.75

$226,399.58

$1,302,032.16

$142,973.74

$199,726.66
$136,475.24

Preparedness

Total
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

$275,000.00
$283,147.67
$316,871.14
$284,447.17
$253,582.45
$231,533.54
$254,387.24
$240,071.20

$853,113.17
$875,118.76
$916,029.84
$885,901.84
$867,296.56
$857,695.08
$884,255.73
$871,406.11

$2,073,891.75

$226,399.58
$0.00

$1,302,032.16

$142,973.74

$0.00
$199,726.66
$136,475.24
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Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

$27,640.00
$1,419.31
$42,727.73

$11,106.44
$44,761.77

$22,614.98
$525.94

$155,246.91
$335,921.53

Preparedness

CP Opportunity To Be Heard Determinations Totals
Fire Costs

Total
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,640.00
$1,419.31
$42,727.73
$0.00
$0.00
$11,106.44
$44,761.77
$0.00
$22,614.98
$525.94
$0.00
$155,246.91
$335,921.53
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