## **CN Wildfire Response Agreement Annual Payments and Opportunity To Be Heard Determinations Totals**

		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Year	Fire Costs	Preparedness	Total
2000			Not Available
2001			Not Available
2002			Not Available
2003			Not Available
2004			Not Available
2005	\$578,113.17	\$275,000.00	\$853,113.17
2006	\$591,971.09	\$283,147.67	\$875,118.76
2007	\$599,158.70	\$316,871.14	\$916,029.84
2008	\$601,454.67	\$284,447.17	\$885,901.84
2009	\$613,714.11	\$253,582.45	\$867,296.56
2010	\$626,161.54	\$231,533.54	\$857,695.08
2011	\$629,868.49	\$254,387.24	\$884,255.73
2012	\$631,334.91	\$240,071.20	\$871,406.11
2013	\$2,073,891.75		\$2,073,891.75
2014	\$226,399.58		\$226,399.58
2015			\$0.00
2016	\$1,302,032.16		\$1,302,032.16
2017	\$142,973.74		\$142,973.74
2018			\$0.00
2019	\$199,726.66		\$199,726.66
2020	\$136,475.24		\$136,475.24

## **CP Opportunity To Be Heard Determinations Totals**

	or opportunity	o be ricard beter	illillations rotals
Year	Fire Costs	Preparedness	Total
2000			Not Available
2001			Not Available
2002			Not Available
2003			Not Available
2004			Not Available
2005			\$0.00
2006			\$0.00
2007			\$0.00
2008	\$27,640.00		\$27,640.00
2009	\$1,419.31		\$1,419.31
2010	\$42,727.73		\$42,727.73
2011			\$0.00
2012			\$0.00
2013	\$11,106.44		\$11,106.44
2014	\$44,761.77		\$44,761.77
2015			\$0.00
2016	\$22,614.98		\$22,614.98
2017	\$525.94		\$525.94
2018			\$0.00
2019	\$155,246.91		\$155,246.91
2020	\$335,921.53		\$335,921.53